
Union County Board of Education Meeting Schedule 
 

 
 

 
2022 - 2023 
Tuesday, July 12  
Tuesday, August 2 
Tuesday, September 6 
Tuesday, October 4 
Tuesday, November 1 
Tuesday, December 6 
Tuesday, January 10  
Tuesday, February 7 
Tuesday, March 7 
Tuesday, April 4 
Tuesday, May 2 
Tuesday, June 6 
 
 
 


